

S.No.	Estimate Quantity (only Figures)	Item Detailed Specification Description	Work Type eg. Earth Work, Electrical works.. Etc (upto 200 Characters)	Item Short Description (upto 100 Characters)	APSS / Number	Rate (INR) (Upto 2 Decimals)	UOM (upto 50 Characters)	Amount (INR) (Upto 2 Decimals)
1	1.00	Labour charges Erection of hamsavahanam duty utilizing material supplied by the devasthanam over punt of size 60'-0"x12'-0" on river Krishna and dismantling the hamsavahanam after completion of the Theppothsavam and stacking all the removed material at devasthanam godown at Durga Ghat as per Plan includig hardware like nails wire and bolts etc., complete for finished item of work	Labour charges erection of hamasavahanam duty utilizing material supplied by the devasthanam over punt of size 60'-0"X12'-0"	Labour charges erection of hamasavahanam duty	As directed by Engineer in charge	1,40,000.00	each	1,40,000.00
2	1.00	Labour charges for Erection of ramp along with steps to reach hamsavahanam from durga ghat duly utilizing material supplied by devasthanam and directing the ramp after completion of theppothsavam and stacking all the removed material at Devasthanam godown at Durga Ghat as per plan including hardware like nails wire and bolts etc., complete for finished item of work	Labour charges for erection of ramp along with steps to reach hamasavahanam	Labour charges for erection of ramp along with steps to	As directed by Engineer in charge	70,000.00	each	70,000.00
3	44.59	Supply of 3ply commercial water proof plywood of 4mm thick including cost and conveyance of all materials and all incidental charges etc., complete. BMT-L.08 SL.NO.	Supply of 3ply commercial water proof plywood of 4mm thick including cost	Supply of 3ply commercial water proof plywood of	As directed by Engineer in charge	394.00	Sqm	17,569.00
4	23.78	Supply of 5ply commercial water proof plywood of 6mm thick flexible bend sheet including cost and conveyance of all materials and all incidental charges etc., complete. BMT-L.09 SL.NO.	Supply of 5ply commercial water proof plywood of 6mm thick flexiable	Supply of 5ply commercial water proof	As directed by Engineer in charge	462.00	Sqm	10,987.00

5	11.89	Supply of 9 ply-18thick water froof plywood including cost and conveyance of all materials and all incidental charges etc., complete. BMT-L.07, SL.NO	Supply of 9 ply-18thick water proof plywood including cost and	Supply of 9 ply-18thick water proof plywood including	As directed by Engineer in charge	809.00	Sqm	9,620.00
---	-------	---	--	---	-----------------------------------	--------	-----	----------

6	0.30	Supply of best teakwood Balarsha including cost and conveyance of all materials and all incidental charges etc., complete.(ssr 2015-2016 BMTE-E05)	Supply of best teakwood balarsha including cost and conveyance of a	Supply of best teakwood balarsha including	As directed by Engineer in charge	1,16,775.00	Cum	35,033.00
7	380.28	Painting one coats with synthetic enamel paint Grade-II VOC (Volatile Organic Compound) cntent less than 50 grams/liter, red oxide to iron work including cost and conveyance of all materials to site, sales & other taxes, incidental, operational an all labour charges etc., and overheads& contractors profit complete for finished item of work in all floors. (ss no.1201, 1212 & 1207)	Painting one coats with synthetic enamel paint grade II VOC (Volatile Organic Compound)	Painting one coats with synthetic enamel paint grade II VOC	As directed by Engineer in charge	597.27	Smt	22,713.00
8	78.50	Pancha colour painting with enamil paint to hamsavahanam body as per silpi standards with two coats of aproved make shade and colour including cost and conveyance of meterials like enakil etc., to site and labour charges and other taxes on cost of all materials to complete for finished items of work (APSS NO.911,910 & silpi standards)	Pancha colour painting with enamil paint to hamasavahanam body as per silpi standards	Pancha colour painting with enamil paint to hamasavahanam	As directed by Engineer in charge	7,246.48	Smt	56,885.00
9	108.84	Towards purchasing of white cloth of 1Rmt width for decoration of hamsavahanam at tail, sides of wings, sides of platform etc., complete for finished item of work in al floors.	Towards purchasing of white cloth of 1rmt width for decoration	Towards purchasing of white cloth of 1rmt width for	As directed by Engineer in charge	40.00	Rmt	4,354.00
10	197.27	Providing barricading arrangements with iron posts (Departmental Material) for vertical to be fixed at 3 mts (10'.0") intervals duly excavating a pit fixing the vertical post firmly in the pit with excavated earth and metal for additional gap, fixing three horizontal iron posts to the verticals with bolts & nuts firmly. Dismantling the barricading after the programme including conveyance of all material, all labour charges, cost of bolts and nuts and all other incidental charges etc., complete for finished item of work and as directed by the Engineer -in-Charge.	Providing barricading arrangements with iron posts (Departmental	Providing barricading arrangements with iron posts	As directed by Engineer in charge	48.36	Rmt	9,540.00

11	50.00	Supply and purchasing of casurina posts of 12'-0" length	Supply and purchasing of casurina posts of 12'-0" length	Supply and purchasing of casurina posts	As directed by Engineer in charge	200.00	each	10,000.00
12	50.00	Supply and purchasing of casurina posts of 18'-0" feet length	Supply and purchasing of casurina posts of 18'-0" length	Supply and purchasing of casurina posts	As directed by Engineer in charge	275.00	each	13,750.00
13	96.00	Providing Thandals for maintain the Irrigation Punts	Providing Thandals for maintain the Irrigation Punts	Providing Thandals for maintain the	As directed by Engineer in charge	518.00	each	49,728.00
14	30.00	Providing core cutting Holes using core cutter machine on Granite Stone to provide Temporary Q-line including Labour and machinery charges, contractor profit etc..	Providing core cutting holes using core cutter machine on granite stone to provide	Providing core cutting holes using core cutter	As directed by Engineer in charge	400.00	each	12,000.00
							Total	4,62,179.00